
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Date Recorded= 1980/09; Name= 1ST BANK
OF ALABASTER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198009020000
96420

09/02/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ROY MARTIN
CONST CO
INC

405 272

198009040000
97860

09/04/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS, C.
JIM & BRENDA

405 410

198009090001
00110

09/09/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE COGGINS,
BERNIE W.

405 553

198009110001
01420

09/11/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE VICKERY,
TONY C.

405 651

198009110001
01500

09/11/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ISHEE, HENRY
C. & JIMMY K

405 649

198009190001
05960

09/19/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
RALPH L. &
ROBBIE

37 574

198009220001
06300

09/22/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE FRANK,
RANDAL W. &
PAMELA

405 995

198009220001
06670

09/22/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRETT,
RALPH H. &
BETTY

405 997

198009300001
09720

09/30/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE STANDIFER,
EARL J. &
NUNA

406 307

198009230001
07300

09/23/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BEABOUT,
REUBEN J. &
MART

406 137 Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198009290001
09430

09/29/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BUNN,
STEVEN R. &
LORRETT

406 279 3 57 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:57
Sub:PELHAM
ESTATES
Desc:SEE
INST


