Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Date Recorded= 1980/09; Name= 1ST BANK OF ALABASTER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198009020000 96420	09/02/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROY MARTIN CONST CO INC	405	272				
198009040000 97860	09/04/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS, C. JIM & BRENDA	405	410				
198009090001 00110	09/09/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COGGINS, BERNIE W.	405	553				
198009110001 01420	09/11/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VICKERY, TONY C.	405	651				
198009110001 01500	09/11/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ISHEE, HENRY C. & JIMMY K	405	649				
198009190001 05960	09/19/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, RALPH L. & ROBBIE	37	574				
198009220001 06300	09/22/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRANK, RANDAL W. & PAMELA	405	995				
198009220001 06670	09/22/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRETT, RALPH H. & BETTY	405	997				
198009300001 09720	09/30/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANDIFER, EARL J. & NUNA	406	307				
198009230001 07300	09/23/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEABOUT, REUBEN J. & MART	406	137				Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
198009290001 09430	09/29/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUNN, STEVEN R. & LORRETT	406	279	3	57		Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:57 Sub:PELHAM ESTATES Desc:SEE INST